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Smoothies

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE $3.9

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER $2.8
Sandwiches

SAUSAGE BISCUIT $2.6
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.0
Potatoes

HASH BROWNS $3.0
Fruit Smoothies

MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE $3.9
Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $1.0
BAGEL $1.8
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO $4.0
Sides & More

3 HALF STRIPS BACON $2.5

Sweels & Desserts

HOTCAKES $4.7

Brealfast Menu

BIG BREAKFAST WITH HOTCAKES $7.9

Brealfast Ttems

EGG BISCUIT

Tced Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MOCHA

Mcmyffin

EGG MCMUFFIN

Tea & Coffee

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE

S

40 MCNUGGETS

Sweels & Treals

REGULAR M&M MCFLURRY

Al Day Menu

SAUSAGE EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL

MCCRISPY
J Balvin Meal
REGULAR OREO MCFLURRY

Popular

SPIKE MCCRISPE

$3.2

$4.0

$4.9

$3.3

$19.0

$5.7

$8.4

$5.8

$5.7

$5.8
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Snacks, Sides & More Brealifast Entrees

2 HALF STRIPS BACON $2.4 SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT $4.7
EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $3.5
OREO FRAPPE $4.4 Sweels ‘ﬂlld Treats
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE

$4.8

These Types Of Dishes fire MCFLURRY
ﬂ ° s ’ CARAMEL SUNDAE $4.0

TURKEY Uncategorized

Non flcoholic Drink SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE
L PLAIN SUNDAE $3.8
SPRITE $1.4
COKE ZERO $1.4 qufe
Fish Dish ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE  $2.2
ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA $2.3
FILET O FISH MEAL $10.7 COFFEE '
FILET O FISH $5.9 SUGARFREE VANILLA $3.4
CAPPUCCINO '
Milkshakes
STRAWBERRY SHAKE $4.9
VANILLA SHAKE 19 HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE
MUSTARD PACKET
ﬂappy Yeal HONEY MUSTARD
REAMY RANCH SAUCE
4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGET $6.8 ¢ cH saue
HAPPY MEAL '
6PC CHICKEN MCNUGGETS HAPPY ‘Brealgfaat Meals
MEAL $7.9
SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT MEAL $8.1
Biscuit EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL $8.4
SAUSAGE MCMUFFIN MEAL $5.1
STEAK BISCUIT $3.2
ENGLISH MCMUFFIN $1.8

STEAK EGG BISCUIT $5.3
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Promotions ' FANTA ORANGE $1.4

i CLASSIC QUARTER DR PEPPER $1.4

i POUNDER WITH $28.0 LEMONADE $1.6
CHEESE PACK .
. - CLASSIC

) 4
CHEESEBURGER $20.0 Mccafé Bakiery

PACK )
MCCAFE CINNAMON $4.4
CLASSIC BIG MAC PACK $27.0 ROLL :
BREAKFAST FAVORITES BUNDLE  $26.0 < #¢ 13 COOKIE TOTE $11.0
MCCAFE APPLE
‘Hamelque ‘Brealgfaatu FRITTER $3.6
MCCAFE BLUEBERRY MUFFIN 3.5
BIG BREAKFAST WITH STEAK $6.8 $
CREME PIE 1.9
BIG BREAKFAST WITH STEAK AND o , STRAWBERRY $
HOTCAKES :
HOTCAKES AND SAUSAGE $5.2 Shareab
HOTCAKES AND STEAK $5.9 . CHICKEN PACK $32.0
40 MCNUGGETS 2L
Breakfast FRIES s60
40 NUGGETS 4 MED
BIG BREAKFAST $6.2 FRY WITH 4 DRINKS  $30.9
SCRAMBLED EGGS $1.8 MEAL
BACON EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $4.7 2 LARGE FRIES $8.5
SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BISCUIT  $4.9 BIG MAC BUNDLE BOX $26.0
SAUSAGE BURRITO $2.5 FAMILY BREAKFAST MEAL $21.0
1 COOKIE $1.6 _ BACON EGG CHEESE
F BISCUIT MEAL :
3 PACK OF COOKIES $3.6
o SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE g
APPLE PIE $2.6 : MCGRIDDLE MEAL :
CHOCOLATE SHAKE $4.9 STEAK EGG CHEESE BAGEL MEAL $9.3
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE $4.0 DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER $13.6
WITH CHEESE MEAL :
Soﬂ‘Drinka 10 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL $11.9
20 PIECE MCNUGGETS 10.0
COCA-COLA $1.4 $

DIET COKE $1.4
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OATMEAL
APPLE SLICES
SAUSAGE

BUTTER

SYRUP

MILK

BISCUIT

Burgers

|

BIG MAC MEAL

2 CHEESEBURGER
MEAL

HAMBURGER HAPPY
MEAL

BIG MAC

CHEESEBURGER

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER
BACON MCDOUBLE
DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER

Beverages

- IBCROOT BEER
., HI-C ORANGE

B 1.' 7 E
JUICE
CHOCOLATE MILK

HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE
JUICE DRINK

FROZEN COCA-COLA

FROZEN FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY

FROZEN FANTA WILD CHERRY
SWEET TEA LEMONADE

MINUTE MAID ORANGE

$2.9
$0.6
$1.9

$1.2
$2.0

$10.0

$10.3

$6.6

$6.8
$3.0
$3.6
$5.5
$5.0

$1.3
$1.4

$2.3
$1.2
$1.2

$2.0
$2.0
$2.0
$1.6

UNSWEETENED TEA LEMONADE
SWEET ICED TEA
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

Condimenis
CREAMER PACKET
o SUGAR PACKET
EQUAL PACKET
PEPPER PACKET
SALT PACKET
SPLENDA PACKET
KETCHUP PACKET
TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE
HONEY PACKET
SPICY BUFFALO
GRAPE JAM
STRAWBERRY PRESERVE
HOT PICANTE SALSA
MILD PICANTE SALSA
MAYONNAISE PACKET

Coffee

ICED COFFEE
DECAF COFFEE

ICED CARAMEL
COFFEE

CARAMEL HOT CHOCOLATE
CARAMEL FRAPPE

MOCHA FRAPPE

CARAMEL MACCHIATO
MOCHA

CARAMEL MOCHA

ICED MOCHA

$1.6
$1.0
$1.3

$3.2
$1.3

$2.2

$3.3
$4.9
$4.9
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
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CAPPUCCINO

VANILLA CAPPUCCINO
CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO
FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
LATTE

CARAMEL LATTE

SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE
ICED LATTE

ICED CARAMEL LATTE

ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE

Combo MUeals

STEAK EGG CHEESE
BISCUIT MEAL

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE
BISCUIT MEAL

STEAK BISCUIT MEAL
STEAK EGG BISCUIT MEAL
STEAK EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL

BACON EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLE
MEAL

STEAK EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLE
MEAL

2 SAUSAGE BURRITO MEAL
BACON EGG CHEESE BAGEL MEAL

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BAGEL
MEAL

BACON RANCH MCCRISPY MEAL
MCCRISPY MEAL

BACON RANCH DELUXE
MCCRISPY MEAL

DELUXE MCCRISPY MEAL
SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL
DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL

$3.4
$3.4
$3.4
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

$8.7

$8.4

$6.2
$8.4
$8.5

$8.7

$9.0

$8.7
$8.6

$8.8

$11.6
$10.6

$12.7

$11.7
$10.6
$11.7

QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE MEAL

DOUBLE BACON QUARTER
POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL

BACON QUARTER POUNDER
WITH CHEESE MEAL

QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE DELUXE MEAL

DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE
DELUXE MEAL

6 PIECE MCNUGGETS MEAL

Individual Ttems

SAUSAGE EGG
MCMUFFIN

BACON RANCH
MCCRISPY

4 PIECE MCNUGGETS

6 PIECE MCNUGGETS

10 PIECE MCNUGGETS

STEAK EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
SAUSAGE MCMUFFIN

STEAK EGG MCMUFFIN

BACON EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLE
SAUSAGE MCGRIDDLE

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLE

STEAK EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLE
BACON EGG CHEESE BAGEL
SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BAGEL
STEAK EGG CHEESE BAGEL
BACON RANCH DELUXE MCCRISPY
DELUXE MCCRISPY

DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY

DOUBLE BACON QUARTER
POUNDER WITH CHEESE

$11.8

$14.8

$12.8

$12.8

$14.1

$9.9

$4.9

$6.8

$3.6
$5.1
$7.1
$5.6
$2.0
$5.4
$5.3
$3.7

$5.4

$6.0
$5.3
$5.6
$6.4
$7.9
$6.9
$6.9

$10.0
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BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH $8.0 DOUBLE QUARTER CHEESE $9.6
CHEESE ’ DELUXE )

QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE

$7.9 DAILY DOUBLE $4.9
DELUXE ’
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